BREAKFAST

ENGLISH

Burford Brown eggs any style, bacon, sausage, black pudding,
grilled tomato, baked beans, sautéed mushrooms

Claridge's breakfast pastries and toast

freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice, tea or coffee

HEALTHY

poached eggs with courgette, squash, broccoli, carrot
agai bowl, berries, goji berries, bee pollen, almond
apple, cucumber, celery juice and tea or coffee

VEGETARIAN

shakshouka style baked eggs with ratatouille and feta
coconut and chia pudding, plum, vanilla

choice of any juice or smoothie and tea or coffee
Claridge‘s breakfast pastries and toast

BAKERY BASKET

croissant, pain au chocolat, pain au raisin, Danish

SMOOTHIES
banana, oat, date almond
blackberry, apple, yoghurt, avocado

mango, pineapple, dragon fruit, passionfruit

SIGNATURE JUICES
beetroot, apple, carrot, ginger
apple, cucumber, celery

pomegranate, cranberry, apple

BREAKFAST FAVOURITES

SHAKSHOUKA
Merguez ratatouille, feta, poached eggs

CRUSHED AVOCADO
poached eggs on sourdough

SEVERN & WYE SMOKED SALMON
with scrambled eggs

OMELETTE ARNOLD BENNETT
poached Scottish haddock, Mornay sauce

EGGS

TWO BURFORD BROWN EGGS
fried, boiled, scrambled or poached

OMELETTE
with your choice of:

bacon, tomato, Gruyere, mushroom, onion or spinach

EGGS BENEDICT, ROYALE OR FLORENTINE

ham, smoked salmon or spinach

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

two poached eggs, courgette, squash broccoli, carrot

£
45

40

40

18

15
15
15

12
12
12

28

28

28

30

18

25

30

26

Kcal
782

405

742

996

185
68
145

150
165
145

423

265

258

471

156

200

728
580
433

321

INDULGENCES

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
blackberries, maple syrup

FRENCH TOAST

chocolate sauce

CLARIDGE'S WAFFLE

fresh berries and Chantilly cream

FROM L'EPICERIE

BREAKFAST CROISSANT

bacon, fried egg, spinach, Gruyere

SELECTION OF CHARCUTERIE AND CHEESES
baguette, chutney

TOASTED BAGEL

smoked salmon and cream cheese

CEREALS, BOWLS, FRUIT

HOMEMADE GRANOLA

Greek yoghurt, seasonal fruit

COCONUT AND CHIA PUDDING

plum, vanilla

OATMEAL PORRIDGE

with choice of condiments

BIRCHER MUESLI

mixed berries and nuts

ACAI BOWL

berries, goji berries, bee pollen, almond

FRUIT

mixed seasonal berries

mango, pineapple, coconut shavings

SIDES

bacon

turkey bacon
pork sausage
chicken sausage
black pudding
baked beans
grilled tomato

sautéed spinach

COFFEE AND TEA

espresso, ristretto, macchiato
filter coffee, cappuccino, café latte, flat white

C]aridge's bespoke blends

Our tea and coffee is sustainably sourced through The Rare Tea Company and

Workshop Coftee

£
24

24

24

25

35

26

16

16

16

16

16

20
22

O O O O O Vv O VO

9.5
9.5

Kcal
358

458

391

549

105

731

282

80

286

79

72

61
64

215
191
170
49
257
155
34
158

25
165

Please notiﬁ' us of)’our Speciﬁc diemt;v requirements to ensure we are able to pmvide accurate inﬁ)rmarion on the iu((]rediem.\' and aHEI(;]en.\' in our dishes. As C]arid(qe ’s prepares all its ﬁ)()d in centralized kitchens, a1153r(;]en based meals are prepared in the same area as a[[ergen fiee meals.

A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final account. Adults require around 2,000 keal a day.



