BREAKFAST			INDULGENCES		
	£	Kcal		£	Kcal
ENGLISH	45	782	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	24	358
Burford Brown eggs any style, bacon, sausage, black pudding,			blackberries, maple syrup		
grilled tomato, baked beans, sautéed mushrooms Claridge's breakfast pastries and toast			FRENCH TOAST	24	458
freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice, tea or coffee			chocolate sauce		
HEALTHY	40	405	CLARIDGE'S WAFFLE	24	391
poached eggs with courgette, squash, broccoli, carrot	10	103	fresh berries and Chantilly cream		
açaí bowl, berries, goji berries, bee pollen, almond			,		
apple, cucumber, celery juice and tea or coffee			FROM L'EPICERIE		
VEGETARIAN	40	742	DDE ALVEACT ODOLGCANIT	25	549
shakshouka style baked eggs with ratatouille and feta			BREAKFAST CROISSANT	23	347
coconut and chia pudding, plum, vanilla			bacon, fried egg, spinach, Gruyère		
choice of any juice or smoothie and tea or coffee			SELECTION OF CHARCUTERIE AND CHEESES	35	105
Claridge's breakfast pastries and toast			baguette, chutney		
BAKERY BASKET	18	996	TOASTED BAGEL	26	731
croissant, pain au chocolat, pain au raisin, Danish	10	<i>,</i> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	smoked salmon and cream cheese		
SMOOTHIES			CEREALS, BOWLS, FRUIT		
banana, oat, date almond	15	185			
blackberry, apple, yoghurt, avocado	15	68	HOMEMADE GRANOLA	16	282
mango, pineapple, dragon fruit, passionfruit	15	145	Greek yoghurt, seasonal fruit		
			COCONUT AND CHIA PUDDING	16	80
SIGNATURE JUICES			plum, vanilla		
beetroot, apple, carrot, ginger	12	150	•		• • •
apple, cucumber, celery pomegranate, cranberry, apple	12 12	165 145	OATMEAL PORRIDGE	16	286
, , , , ,	12	143	with choice of condiments		
BREAKFAST FAVOURITES			BIRCHER MUESLI	16	79
SHAKSHOUKA	28	423	mixed berries and nuts		
Merguez ratatouille, feta, poached eggs			AÇAÍ BOWL	16	72
			berries, goji berries, bee pollen, almond	10	12
CRUSHED AVOCADO	28	265	, g-),		
poached eggs on sourdough			FRUIT	• •	
CEVEDAL 9 MAYE CAMOVED CALAMONI	10	250	mixed seasonal berries	20	61
SEVERN & WYE SMOKED SALMON with scrambled eggs	28	258	mango, pineapple, coconut shavings	22	64
with scrambled eggs			SIDES		
OMELETTE ARNOLD BENNETT	30	471	bacon	9	215
poached Scottish haddock, Mornay sauce			turkey bacon	9	191
EGGS			pork sausage	9	170
2000			chicken sausage	9	49
TWO BURFORD BROWN EGGS	18	156	black pudding	9	257
fried, boiled, scrambled or poached			baked beans	9	155
OMELETTE	25	200	grilled tomato	9	34
OMELETTE with your choice of:	23	200	sautéed spinach	9	158
bacon, tomato, Gruyère, mushroom, onion or spinach			•		
	2.5	720	COFFEE AND TEA		
EGGS BENEDICT, ROYALE OR FLORENTINE	30	728 580	espresso, ristretto, macchiato	9	25
ham, smoked salmon or spinach		433	filter coffee, cappuccino, café latte, flat white	9.5	165
			Claridge's bespoke blends	9.5	1
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	26	321	Our tea and coffee is sustainably sourced through The Rare Tea Company and Workshop Coffee		
two poached eggs, courgette, squash broccoli, carrot			•		